
春季JO予選

競技No. : 96 女子 4x50m フリーリレー タイム決勝

12歳以下

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m

1 7/4 東  京 藤村ＳＳ ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗSS 小学 26.97  1:50.57
1 榊原　光莉 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾋｶﾘ 小5 26.97 26.97 (  0.59)
2 藤田　奈央 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅｵ 小6 27.37 54.34 ( +0.33)
3 藤原　彩路 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｲﾛ 小6 27.99 1:22.33 ( +0.35)
4 松井　麗奈 ﾏﾂｲ ﾚﾅ 小5 28.24 1:50.57 ( +0.37)

2 6/5 東  京 ＪＳＳ立石 JSSﾀﾃｲｼ 小学 28.91  1:54.19
1 松永　帆南 ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾝﾅ 小6 28.91 28.91 (  0.68)
2 小網　里音 ｺｱﾐ ﾘｵﾝ 小6 28.57 57.48 ( +0.20)
3 坂下明依里 ｻｶｼﾀ ｱｲﾘ 小6 28.04 1:25.52 ( +0.09)
4 亀田　芽依 ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾒｲ 小6 28.67 1:54.19 ( +0.38)

3 7/7 東  京 三菱養和ＳＳ ﾐﾂﾋﾞｼﾖｳﾜ 小学 29.12  1:54.36
1 黒須ひまり ｸﾛｽ ﾋﾏﾘ 小6 29.12 29.12 (  0.60)
2 三井　杏奈 ﾐﾂｲ ｱﾝﾅ 小5 28.42 57.54 ( +0.44)
3 川西　茉依 ｶﾜﾆｼ ﾏｲ 小5 29.32 1:26.86 ( +0.22)
4 屋代　帆花 ﾔｼﾛ ﾎﾉｶ 小6 27.50 1:54.36 ( +0.30)

4 7/2 東  京 トピレック ﾄﾋﾟﾚｯｸ 一般 28.56  1:54.37
1 藤田　心音 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｺﾈ 小6 28.56 28.56 (  0.62)
2 松本　珠樹 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾏｷ 小5 29.69 58.25 ( +0.30)
3 友野　玲南 ﾄﾓﾉ ﾚﾅ 小6 27.30 1:25.55 ( +0.19)
4 西辻　桃羽 ﾆｼﾂｼﾞ ﾄﾜ 中1 28.82 1:54.37 ( +0.28)

5 7/6 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸 ﾙ･ｶﾒｲﾄﾞ 小学 28.83  1:54.46
1 本田　絢愛 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾅ 小5 28.83 28.83 (  0.67)
2 宮之原花音 ﾐﾔﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ 小6 28.32 57.15 ( +0.34)
3 仁田　　恵 ﾆｯﾀ ｹｲ 小6 28.91 1:26.06 ( +0.27)
4 石原ひまり ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ 小6 28.40 1:54.46 ( +0.35)

6 6/4 東  京 東京ＤＣ ﾄｳｷｮｳDC 小学 29.29  1:54.54
1 林　　穂美 ﾊﾔｼ ﾎﾉﾐ 小5 29.29 29.29 (  0.63)
2 佐藤　梨心 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｺ 小6 28.76 58.05 ( +0.28)
3 望月　星凪 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｾｲﾅ 小6 27.96 1:26.01 ( +0.34)
4 東海林はなか ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾊﾅｶ 小6 28.53 1:54.54 ( +0.08)

7 7/8 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｷﾖｾ 小学 28.63  1:54.86
1 小林　倖子 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｺ 小6 28.63 28.63 (  0.75)
2 劉　　芽璃 ﾘｭｳ ﾒﾘ 小5 28.12 56.75 ( +0.46)
3 髙木　青葉 ﾀｶｷﾞ ｱｵﾊﾞ 小6 30.02 1:26.77 ( +0.22)
4 越智　羽奈 ｵﾁ ﾊﾅ 小6 28.09 1:54.86 ( +0.23)

8 6/2 東  京 東京ＤＣ桜台 DCｻｸﾗﾀﾞｲ 小学 28.25  1:54.91
1 中村　　葵 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ 小5 28.25 28.25 (  0.64)
2 有本　奈緒 ｱﾘﾓﾄ ﾅｵ 小5 29.46 57.71 ( +0.41)
3 清水　綺子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｷｺ 小6 28.84 1:26.55 ( +0.47)
4 今井　眞花 ｲﾏｲ ﾏﾊﾅ 小6 28.36 1:54.91 ( +0.24)

9 7/5 東  京 コナミ西葛西 ｺﾅﾐﾆｼｶｻｲ 小学 28.28  1:55.53
1 今井田有加 ｲﾏｲﾀﾞ ﾕｶ 小5 28.28 28.28 (  0.70)
2 野澤芽育花 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾒｲｶ 小5 29.31 57.59 ( +0.10)
3 市來　愛琉 ｲﾁｷ ｱｲﾙ 小5 29.74 1:27.33 ( +0.27)
4 佐藤　那南 ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾅ 小5 28.20 1:55.53 ( +0.32)

10 6/3 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森 ｲﾄﾏﾝｼｮｳﾜ 小学 28.83  1:55.55
1 松永　　澄 ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｽﾐ 小6 28.83 28.83 (  0.72)
2 小林　芽依 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾒｲ 小6 28.39 57.22 ( +0.50)
3 山﨑　理世 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾖ 小6 30.96 1:28.18 ( +0.44)
4 花木　奏海 ﾊﾅｷ ｶﾅﾐ 小6 27.37 1:55.55 ( +0.25)
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11 6/6 東  京 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ葛飾 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽｶﾂｼ 小学 28.44  1:55.77
1 小菅　芽奈 ｺｽｹﾞ ﾒｲﾅ 小6 28.44 28.44 (  0.70)
2 丸　ことこ ﾏﾙ ｺﾄｺ 小6 29.27 57.71 ( +0.29)
3 立花　莉紗 ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾘｻ 小6 29.16 1:26.87 ( +0.00)
4 金子　愛莉 ｶﾈｺ ｱｲﾘ 小6 28.90 1:55.77 ( +0.13)

12 5/5 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ経堂 ﾙ･ｷｮｳﾄﾞｳ 小学 28.69  1:56.22
1 倉科芽以ガイア ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾒｲｶﾞｲｱ 小6 28.69 28.69 (  0.65)
2 泊　　朝陽 ﾄﾏﾘ ｱｻﾋ 小6 28.23 56.92 ( +0.07)
3 渡辺　咲奈 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾅ 小6 30.18 1:27.10 ( +0.17)
4 小林　花香 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾅｶ 小5 29.12 1:56.22 ( +0.31)

13 6/8 東  京 コナミ船堀 ｺﾅﾐﾌﾅﾎﾞﾘ 小学 28.67  1:57.67
1 塩島菜々海 ｼｵｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅﾐ 小6 28.67 28.67 (  0.66)
2 大野彩由美 ｵｵﾉ ｱﾕﾐ 小6 29.71 58.38 ( +0.28)
3 二石　羅々 ﾌﾀｲｼ ﾗﾗ 小6 30.00 1:28.38 ( +0.22)
4 渡辺　渚月 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 小6 29.29 1:57.67 ( +0.01)

14 6/1 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 小学 28.41  1:58.14
1 高巣　小春 ﾀｶｽ ｺﾊﾙ 小6 28.41 28.41 (  0.65)
2 髙橋　杏菜 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾝﾅ 小6 29.01 57.42 ( +0.22)
3 酒井すみれ ｻｶｲ ｽﾐﾚ 小5 30.04 1:27.46 ( +0.20)
4 木村　美心 ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｺ 小5 30.68 1:58.14 ( +0.17)

15 5/4 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中 CSﾌﾁｭｳ 小学 28.01  1:58.17
1 清水菜々衣 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾅｲ 小6 28.01 28.01 (  0.63)
2 吉本　遙那 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾅ 小6 28.37 56.38 ( +0.34)
3 太多和栞里 ｵｵﾀﾜ ｼｵﾘ 小6 30.57 1:26.95 ( +0.27)
4 柳谷南菜夏 ﾔﾅｷﾞﾔ ﾅﾅｶ 小5 31.22 1:58.17 ( +0.22)

16 4/7 東  京 アクラブ調布 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ CH 小学 28.73  2:01.03
1 松本理紗子 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｻｺ 小6 28.73 28.73 (  0.71)
2 矢ケ崎愛子 ﾔｶﾞｻｷ ｱｲｺ 小6 30.74 59.47 ( +0.41)
3 伊藤千代里 ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾖﾘ 小6 31.19 1:30.66 ( +0.18)
4 坂手　香苗 ｻｶﾃ ｶﾅｴ 小5 30.37 2:01.03 ( +0.08)

17 5/6 東  京 ドーム調布 ﾄﾞｰﾑﾁｮｳﾌ 小学 30.07  2:01.04
1 冨田　妃萌 ﾄﾐﾀ ﾋﾒ 小5 30.07 30.07 (  0.71)
2 坂本　そら ｻｶﾓﾄ ｿﾗ 小6 29.39 59.46 ( +0.35)
3 長代明日菜 ﾅｶﾞﾖ ｱｽﾅ 小6 31.08 1:30.54 ( +0.11)
4 蛯澤　珠希 ｴﾋﾞｻﾜ ﾀﾏｷ 小6 30.50 2:01.04 ( +0.25)

18 4/4 東  京 VALUE SS VALUE SS 小学 31.53  2:01.77
1 小塩ひかり ｵｼﾞｵ ﾋｶﾘ 小5 31.53 31.53 (  0.68)
2 林上　紬希 ﾊﾔｼｶﾐ ﾂﾑｷﾞ 小6 32.53 1:04.06 ( +0.29)
3 星野　乙女 ﾎｼﾉ ｽﾋﾟｶ 小6 30.21 1:34.27 ( +0.23)
4 河野　杏香 ｺｳﾉ ｷｮｳｶ 小6 27.50 2:01.77 ( +0.20)

19 4/6 東  京 コナミ西葛西 ｺﾅﾐﾆｼｶｻｲ 小学 30.13  2:02.17
1 富山　花妃 ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ｶｺ 小4 30.13 30.13 (  0.61)
2 佐藤　遙夏 ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 小4 30.89 1:01.02 ( +0.32)
3 山内　夏奈 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶﾅ 小4 32.60 1:33.62 ( +0.42)
4 駒井陽菜乃 ｺﾏｲ ﾋﾅﾉ 小4 28.55 2:02.17 ( +0.13)

20 4/1 東  京 ＳＡトム SAﾄﾑ 小学 30.29  2:02.26
1 三浦　梨愛 ﾐｳﾗ ﾘﾉ 小5 30.29 30.29 (  0.73)
2 友井　心春 ﾄﾓｲ ｺﾊﾙ 小5 30.18 1:00.47 ( +0.39)
3 三浦　加愛 ﾐｳﾗ ｶﾉ 小5 30.02 1:30.49 ( +0.18)
4 矢島　日咲 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾋｻｷ 小5 31.77 2:02.26 ( +0.43)
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21 4/8 東  京 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽﾊﾁ 小学 30.16  2:02.41
1 中山　桜子 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾊﾅｺ 小6 30.16 30.16 (  0.70)
2 澤田　　晴 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾚﾙ 小6 29.93 1:00.09 ( +0.17)
3 大石　怜依 ｵｵｲｼ ﾚｲ 小5 30.96 1:31.05 ( +0.45)
4 西出　汐那 ﾆｼﾃﾞ ｼｵﾅ 小5 31.36 2:02.41 ( +0.15)

22 4/5 東  京 CSときわ台 CSﾄｷﾜﾀﾞｲ 小学 29.90  2:02.57
1 白木　沙英 ｼﾗｷ ｻｴ 小4 29.90 29.90 (  0.68)
2 吉居　愛紗 ﾖｼｲ ｱｲｻ 小4 30.17 1:00.07 ( +0.43)
3 須藤　心桜 ｽﾄﾞｳ ｺﾊﾙ 小4 32.15 1:32.22 ( +0.16)
4 池田　文乃 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾌﾐﾉ 小4 30.35 2:02.57 ( +0.59)

23 4/2 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟 ﾙ･ﾋｷﾌﾈ 小学 30.20  2:03.91
1 佐々木真優 ｻｻｷ ﾏﾕ 小6 30.20 30.20 (  0.65)
2 岩井　奏乃 ｲﾜｲ ｶﾅﾉ 小6 31.46 1:01.66 ( +0.33)
3 古竹　礼空 ﾌﾙﾀｹ ﾚｴﾗ 小5 30.76 1:32.42 ( +0.26)
4 佐藤　稀生 ｻﾄｳ ﾏｲ 小6 31.49 2:03.91 ( +0.22)

24 5/8 東  京 藤村ＳＳ ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗSS 小学 30.34  2:04.50
1 藤原　和音 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｵﾄ 小4 30.34 30.34 (  0.61)
2 齋藤　菜帆 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅﾎ 小5 30.96 1:01.30 ( +0.55)
3 三橋　直佳 ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾅｵｶ 小4 31.18 1:32.48 ( +0.53)
4 髙野あいり ﾀｶﾉ ｱｲﾘ 小4 32.02 2:04.50 ( +0.53)

25 4/3 東  京 コナミ西新井 ｺﾅﾐﾆｼｱﾗｲ 小学 29.74  2:04.60
1 広井　沙季 ﾋﾛｲ ｻｷ 小5 29.74 29.74 (  0.67)
2 大島　愛莉 ｵｵｼﾏ ｱｲﾘ 小6 31.49 1:01.23 ( +0.54)
3 鈴木　蒼彩 ｽｽﾞｷ ｱｵｲ 小6 31.98 1:33.21 ( +0.29)
4 上野　衣都 ｳｴﾉ ｲﾄ 小5 31.39 2:04.60 ( +0.12)

26 3/5 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ北砂 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽｷﾀｽ 小学 30.33  2:04.85
1 岡部　　葵 ｵｶﾍﾞ ｱｵｲ 小4 30.33 30.33 (  0.65)
2 宗形　春歩 ﾑﾅｶﾀ ﾊﾙﾎ 小4 31.93 1:02.26 ( +0.23)
3 中村　緒美 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 小4 30.91 1:33.17 ( +0.12)
4 大久保実咲 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾐｻｷ 小4 31.68 2:04.85 ( +0.07)

27 5/1 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ上石神井 ｲﾄﾏﾝｶﾐｼｬ 小学 30.27  2:04.87
1 松永　こと ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｺﾄ 小4 30.27 30.27 (  0.69)
2 梅井　沙季 ｳﾒｲ ｻｷ 小4 31.81 1:02.08 ( +0.25)
3 石田　　花 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ 小3 31.42 1:33.50 ( +0.26)
4 向山　沙良 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ｻﾗ 小4 31.37 2:04.87 ( +0.12)

28 2/4 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽKSC金町 ﾙ･KSCｶﾅﾏ 小学 30.00  2:05.80
1 佐藤　心都 ｻﾄｳ ｺﾄ 小4 30.00 30.00 (  0.61)
2 大友　　花 ｵｵﾄﾓ ﾊﾅ 小4 31.21 1:01.21 ( +0.27)
3 髙橋乃々香 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾉﾉｶ 小4 32.10 1:33.31 ( +0.39)
4 小泉　侑希 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｷ 小3 32.49 2:05.80 ( +0.24)

29 3/4 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森 ｲﾄﾏﾝｼｮｳﾜ 小学 32.63  2:06.21
1 佐藤　光咲 ｻﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ 小3 32.63 32.63 (  0.67)
2 鈴木　望愛 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉｱ 小4 31.61 1:04.24 ( +0.31)
3 椎名　美月 ｼｲﾅ ﾐﾂｷ 小4 31.91 1:36.15 ( +0.41)
4 風間　日瑚 ｶｻﾞﾏ ﾆｺ 小4 30.06 2:06.21 ( +0.33)

30 3/6 東  京 東京ＳＣ ﾄｳｷｮｳSC 小学 30.44  2:07.11
1 七呂　理瑚 ｼﾁﾛ ﾘｺ 小4 30.44 30.44 (  0.71)
2 春日　渚咲 ｶｽｶﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ 小3 31.47 1:01.91 ( +0.29)
3 髙本奈緒子 ﾀｶﾓﾄ ﾅｵｺ 小4 32.89 1:34.80 ( +0.22)
4 小関結希帆 ｵｾﾞｷ ﾕｷﾎ 小3 32.31 2:07.11 ( +0.17)
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31 3/3 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中 CSﾌﾁｭｳ 小学 30.97  2:07.85
1 今井　結月 ｲﾏｲ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 小4 30.97 30.97 (  0.71)
2 大畠　璃子 ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾘｺ 小4 31.77 1:02.74 ( +0.20)
3 高橋　杏花 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾓﾓｶ 小4 31.67 1:34.41 ( +0.26)
4 中澤　美咲 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ 小3 33.44 2:07.85 ( +0.32)

32 2/2 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見 ｲﾄﾏﾝﾋｶﾞｼ 小学 30.23  2:08.05
1 榎戸いち花 ｴﾉｷﾄﾞ ｲﾁｶ 小4 30.23 30.23 (  0.67)
2 佐藤　芽衣 ｻﾄｳ ﾒｲ 小3 32.91 1:03.14 ( +0.34)
3 成田　桜和 ﾅﾘﾀ ｻﾜ 小3 32.31 1:35.45 ( +0.48)
4 上田　　咲 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｷ 小3 32.60 2:08.05 ( +0.39)

33 3/8 東  京 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ葛飾 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽｶﾂｼ 小学 30.40  2:08.39
1 栃木恵梨菜 ﾄﾁｷﾞ ｴﾘﾅ 小4 30.40 30.40 (  0.62)
2 原　　瑠咲 ﾊﾗ ﾙｳｶ 小3 32.89 1:03.29 ( +0.23)
3 村田　結香 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｲｶ 小4 32.57 1:35.86 ( +0.51)
4 于　　真晞 ｳ ﾏｷ 小4 32.53 2:08.39 ( +0.04)

34 3/7 東  京 アクラブ調布 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ CH 小学 29.87  2:08.53
1 山口　夏輝 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾂｷ 小4 29.87 29.87 (  0.67)
2 稲葉　紗奈 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｻﾅ 小4 32.38 1:02.25 ( +0.10)
3 秦　　優佳 ﾊﾀ ﾕｳｶ 小4 33.24 1:35.49 ( +0.12)
4 黒沼　　梛 ｸﾛﾇﾏ ﾅｷﾞ 小4 33.04 2:08.53 ( +0.42)

35 3/2 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸 ﾙ･ｶﾒｲﾄﾞ 小学 31.99  2:09.43
1 原田　七海 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 小4 31.99 31.99 (  0.76)
2 佐原　　柚 ｻﾊﾗ ﾕｽﾞ 小4 31.58 1:03.57 ( +0.28)
3 新庄　真子 ｼﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾏｺ 小3 32.65 1:36.22 ( +0.25)
4 平井　千裕 ﾋﾗｲ ﾁﾋﾛ 小3 33.21 2:09.43 ( +0.46)

36 1/7 東  京 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ町田 ﾒｶﾞﾛｽﾏﾁ 小学 31.24  2:10.39
1 鳥谷　美結 ﾄﾘﾀﾆ ﾐﾕ 小4 31.24 31.24 (  0.70)
2 地下　栞菜 ｼﾞｹﾞ ｶﾝﾅ 小4 33.96 1:05.20 ( +0.43)
3 門田　怜奈 ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾚｲﾅ 小3 32.97 1:38.17 ( +0.12)
4 山上　千惺 ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾁｻﾄ 小3 32.22 2:10.39 ( +0.33)

37 2/1 東  京 ＪＳＳ八王子 JSSﾊﾁｵｳｼ 小学 30.76  2:10.48
1 新宅　　詩 ｼﾝﾀｸ ｳﾀ 小4 30.76 30.76 (  0.64)
2 中村陽真凛 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾏﾘ 小4 33.88 1:04.64 ( +0.20)
3 富永　琴羽 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺﾄﾊ 小3 34.08 1:38.72 ( +0.05)
4 八木　怜麻 ﾔｷﾞ ﾚﾏ 小4 31.76 2:10.48 ( +0.36)

38 1/4 東  京 コナミ船堀 ｺﾅﾐﾌﾅﾎﾞﾘ 小学 35.21  2:11.39
1 立木　杏奈 ﾀﾂｷﾞ ｱﾝﾅ 小4 35.21 35.21 (  0.75)
2 石田　眞子 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾏｺ 小4 31.52 1:06.73 ( +0.03)
3 橘田　幸佳 ｷｯﾀ ｻﾁｶ 小4 32.55 1:39.28 ( +0.19)
4 竹内　碧音 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｵｲ 小4 32.11 2:11.39 ( +0.00)

39 2/6 東  京 コナミ一橋 ｺﾅﾐﾋﾄﾂﾊﾞ 小学 31.55  2:11.44
1 梶山　一花 ｶｼﾞﾔﾏ ｲﾁｶ 小4 31.55 31.55 (  0.73)
2 前田　萌衣 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾒｲ 小4 32.17 1:03.72 ( +0.34)
3 青木　美都 ｱｵｷ ﾐﾄ 小4 34.56 1:38.28 ( +0.57)
4 田中　実桜 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｵ 小3 33.16 2:11.44 ( +0.40)

40 2/5 東  京 東京マリン ﾄｳｷｮｳﾏﾘﾝ 小学 31.98  2:11.57
1 星野　心葉 ﾎｼﾉ ｺｺﾊ 小4 31.98 31.98 (  0.66)
2 文室　花凜 ﾌﾑﾛ ｶﾘﾝ 小4 33.31 1:05.29 ( +0.31)
3 許斐　真央 ｺﾉﾐ ﾏｵ 小3 34.51 1:39.80 ( +0.71)
4 古沢　　葵 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ｱｵｲ 小3 31.77 2:11.57 ( +0.47)
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12歳以下
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50m

41 1/6 東  京 ＳＡＴ雪ヶ谷 SATﾕｷｶﾞﾔ 小学 31.18  2:11.85
1 加藤　杏奈 ｶﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ 小4 31.18 31.18 (  0.69)
2 柿元　めい ｶｷﾓﾄ ﾒｲ 小3 36.41 1:07.59 ( +0.52)
3 山村　優月 ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾕﾂｷ 小3 35.93 1:43.52 ( +0.20)
4 本城　杏和 ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｱﾝﾅ 小4 28.33 2:11.85 ( +0.15)

42 2/8 東  京 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾊｲﾂ ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾊｲﾂ 小学 32.66  2:11.86
1 川井　梨央 ｶﾜｲ ﾘｵ 小4 32.66 32.66 (  0.62)
2 八尋　　蓬 ﾔﾋﾛ ﾖﾓｷﾞ 小4 31.10 1:03.76 ( +0.42)
3 徳田　　結 ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 小4 32.91 1:36.67 ( +0.09)
4 鎌倉菜々香 ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾅﾅｶ 小4 35.19 2:11.86 ( +0.29)

43 1/3 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾅﾙｾ 小学 32.87  2:12.50
1 安友　英南 ﾔｽﾄﾓ ｴﾅﾝ 小4 32.87 32.87 (  0.65)
2 山口　花歩 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 小3 32.89 1:05.76 ( +0.22)
3 矢口　有彩 ﾔｸﾞﾁ ｱﾘｻ 小4 33.53 1:39.29 ( +0.36)
4 加藤　　葵 ｶﾄｳ ｱｵｲ 小4 33.21 2:12.50 ( +0.33)

44 2/7 東  京 ＡＺ AZ 小学 30.43  2:12.56
1 曲　　嘉惠 ｷｮｸ ｶｴ 小4 30.43 30.43 (  0.75)
2 清宮有梨奈 ｾｲﾐﾔ ｱﾘﾅ 小3 33.17 1:03.60 ( +0.16)
3 小川　千尋 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ 小3 34.27 1:37.87 ( +0.24)
4 三塚　　環 ﾐﾂﾂﾞｶ ﾀﾏｷ 小4 34.69 2:12.56 ( +0.26)

45 1/5 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｷﾖｾ 小学 32.37  2:12.58
1 久保田千草 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾁｸﾞｻ 小3 32.37 32.37 (  0.84)
2 古山　留衣 ｺﾔﾏ ﾙｲ 小4 32.60 1:04.97 ( +0.26)
3 吉田　凪沙 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ 小3 33.86 1:38.83 ( +0.37)
4 渡邉　莉愛 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｱ 小2 33.75 2:12.58 ( +0.15)

46 2/3 東  京 東京ＤＣ ﾄｳｷｮｳDC 小学 32.10  2:12.60
1 神農　弥莉 ｶﾐﾉｳ ﾐﾘ 小4 32.10 32.10 (  0.67)
2 梶浦　碧美 ｶｼﾞｳﾗ ｳﾐ 小4 33.38 1:05.48 ( +0.25)
3 中田夕香子 ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｶｺ 小4 33.82 1:39.30 ( +0.34)
4 門馬　心希 ﾓﾝﾏ ｺｺﾉ 小3 33.30 2:12.60 ( +0.47)

47 1/2 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒 CSﾒｸﾞﾛ 小学 31.18  2:13.49
1 三苫　紗來 ﾐﾄﾏ ｻﾗ 小3 31.18 31.18 (  0.55)
2 金子　梨紗 ｶﾈｺ ﾘｻ 小4 32.98 1:04.16 ( +0.18)
3 鈴木　　華 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾅ 小3 33.85 1:38.01 ( +0.45)
4 三谷優樹奈 ﾐﾀﾆ ﾕｷﾅ 小2 35.48 2:13.49 ( +0.37)

7/1 東  京 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾅﾙｾ 小学 27.93 失格
1 峯坂　朱莉 ﾐﾈｻｶ ｱｶﾘ 小6 27.93 27.93 (  0.63)
2 横谷　心海 ﾖｺﾔ ｺｺﾐ 小5 28.64 56.57 ( +0.25)
3 佐藤　柚羽 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｽﾞﾊ 小5 ( -0.13)
4 福西　　絃 ﾌｸﾆｼ ｲﾄ 小5

6/7 東  京 ＪＳＳ八王子 JSSﾊﾁｵｳｼ 小学 29.50 失格
1 八木　結麻 ﾔｷﾞ ﾕﾏ 小6 29.50 29.50 (  0.69)
2 須藤　亜唯 ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｲ 小6 28.56 58.06 ( +0.36)
3 山本陽菜多 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ 小6 ( -0.09)
4 苑田　花音 ｿﾉﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ 小5

5/2 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見 ｲﾄﾏﾝﾋｶﾞｼ 一般 29.90 失格
1 平野あおい ﾋﾗﾉ ｱｵｲ 小6 29.90 29.90 (  0.68)
2 船積ひかり ﾌﾅﾂﾞﾐ ﾋｶﾘ 中1 29.98 59.88 ( +0.33)
3 内山　心晴 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｺﾊﾙ 小6 ( -0.07)
4 萱野　美羽 ｶﾔﾉ ﾐｳ 小5
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5/7 東  京 ｲﾄﾏﾝ富士見台 ｲﾄﾏﾝﾌｼﾞﾐ 小学 30.55 失格
1 藤倉　心音 ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ｺｺﾈ 小5 30.55 30.55 (  0.81)
2 馬場　花怜 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶﾚﾝ 小5 30.51 1:01.06 ( +0.16)
3 橋尾みえり ﾊｼｵ ﾐｴﾘ 小6 ( -0.24)
4 関田　桜咲 ｾｷﾀ ｵｳｻ 小6

3/1 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 小学 31.25 失格
1 上田紗弥加 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ 小4 31.25 31.25 (  0.63)
2 安井　詩花 ﾔｽｲ ｳﾀ 小4 31.67 1:02.92 ( +0.06)
3 賢木　柚花 ｻｶｷ ﾕｽﾞｶ 小4 ( -0.06)
4 高巣　百笑 ﾀｶｽ ﾓﾓｴ 小3

5/3 東  京 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ北砂 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽｷﾀｽ 小学 棄権
1
2
3
4

7/3 東  京 東京ＳＣ ﾄｳｷｮｳSC 一般 棄権
1
2
3
4
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